

Niagara Falls Explorer

Tariffs

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include HST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Tour Code:	DM-YNFMIN	BR-V						
Travelodge	<u>12 to 15</u>	<u>6 to 12</u>	below 6					
Triple	То	Twin		Quad	Single	Youth	Child	Tots
01-Jan-22	31-Mar-22	\$129	\$109	\$99	\$229	\$29	\$29	\$9

Room Configuration	Beds	Occupancy
TWIN	ទៅ or ទៅទា	11
SINGLE	ទៅ or ទៅទាំ	•
TRIPLE	\$	111
QUAD	\$	1111
Youth	**	1111
Child	\$	1111